
Business User Email Address Phone Number

49 W 11th Ave

Oshkosh, WI 54902

1441 Branding Ln

Downers Grove, IL 60515

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

5201 Femrite Drive

Madison , WI 53718

2456 Hwy MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

17020 West Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

995 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1755 W. Armitage Avenue

Chicago, IL 60622

208 Industrial Drive

Verona, WI 53593

4702 Biltmore ln

madison, WI 53718

7613 Stratford Pl.

Darien, IL 60561

danbbrest@gmail.comB&B Restoration (608) 347-8014

Contract 7751

Thomas Franks tom@aaes.comADMS, LLC (920) 233-7577

Mike Lopez mlopez@affiliatedinc.com

Nick Speaker nick.speaker@avisystems.comAVI Systems (608) 807-1862

brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

Affiliated Customer Service (331) 481-1755

Daniel Forler

Janel Welscher jwelscher@b-dcontractors.comB&D Contractors, Inc. (262) 784-9393

Brad Hart

gferro@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

C.M. Morris Group Inc (608) 497-1403

CJ Architects (773) 383-6556

cbg cbg

jhjohnson@bulley.comBulley & Andrews Masonry 
Restoration (312) 415-0696

Christopher 
Jackson chris@cj-architects.com

Jeremy 
Johnson

Mark Mazur mark.mazur@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration Corp. (608) 770-1285

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Val Fischer

Gail Ferro

Craig Morris cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.com

d.wipperfurth@cbgwi.comCBG (608) 240-4176
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7751

3234 County Hwy N

Madison, WI 53527

3725 Lexington ave

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3333 N. Mead

Wichita, KS 67219

7265 Kennwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

900 Jackson Street

Dubuque, IA 52001

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

2105 Apache Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

167 S State St

Westerville, OH 43081

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2101 W. Purdue St.

Milwaikee, WI 53209

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

dpatrick@csglazing.netCrystal Structures (316) 838-0033

Jim Pullen jpullen@eaglepointsolar.comEagle Point Solar (563) 582-4044

mark@forwardelectric.com

(608) 223-6618

Gina Woehrle

Brian Osgood bosgood@christiansenroofing.com

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.com

gwoehrle@fireseal-llc.com

Deborah 
Patrick

(608) 221-1945

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Fire Seal, LLC (614) 454-4440

FJAC (414) 445-4141

First Supply

Edgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443

(608) 839-3740

(608) 244-1381

Mike Mulqueen mm@edgerton.us

John 
Medenwald

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc Scott Langum

County materials

Connery Construction, Inc.

jeff.well@countymaterials.com

dorothyk@charter.netF1 Data Consulting Service (608) 271-7532Dorothy Krause

Jeff Well

johnm@conneryconstruction.com

(608) 204-7091

Forward Electric, Inc

Electric Construction

Mark 
Loeffelholz

msimonson@ecidesign.com

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 819-8298

Michael 
Simonson

1/27/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7751

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

4227 Triangle Street

McFarland, WI 53558

400 s 72nd Avenue

Wausau, WI 54401

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3221 Tulane Ave

New Orleans, LA 70119

17400 Briar Wood Lane

Brookfield, WI 53045

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

4233 Argosy Court

Madison, WI 53714

S80 W18766 Apollo Drive

Muskego, WI 53150

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

IES. Darrell Erdman darrell.ies@att.net (608) 279-9336

(608) 754-6601tyler.zastrow@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

markw@fullspectrumsolar.com

Tom 
Rentmeester tr@hernandezroof.comHernandez Roofing (414) 439-9563

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Full Spectrum Solar

Erick StobartHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Mark Warnick

Derek Westrum derek@garybrownroofing.comGary Brown Roofing 
Corporation (608) 838-0066

Natalie Grehn

Connor Jones

Mike Hackel

bid@hernandezconsulting.comHernandez Consulting (504) 305-8571

(608) 754-6601

skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

emilyj@graphichouseinc.comGraphic House Inc (715) 842-0402Emily Joswick

Homburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

erick.stobart@hdsupply.com

Tyler Zastrow

ngrehn@inprocorp.comInpro Corporation (800) 222-5556

Sara Kunkel

(608) 284-9495 x525

mhackel@homburginc.com

1/27/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7751

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

6630 Cleveswarsaw Pk

Cincinnati, OH 45233

klsdfjklsd

Madison, WI 53562

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

3085 oak st

Cottage grove , WI 53527

343 S. Curtis Road

Milwaukee, WI 53214

343 S. Curtis Road

Milwaukee, WI 53214

345 S. Curtis Road

Milwaukee, WI 53214

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

1021 Maryland Avenue

Dolton, IL 60419

325 County Road MM

Brooklyn, WI 53521

3242 Progress Road

Madison, WI 53716

jt513oh@aol.com

David Novak

kldfj

Douglas Biggar

JT Woodworking

(608) 213-1053

jgruman@langer-roofing.comLanger Roofing & Sheet Metal 
Inc.

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.com

Jeff LaMay cjlamay@gmail.com

(513) 543-1130

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

jsynko@mark1masonry.com

(608) 249-7663

(708) 849-8246

LaMay Painting,LLC (608) 513-9905

dnovak@langer-roofing.com

Mark 1 Restoration

dbiggar@langer-roofing.comLanger Roofing & Sheet Metal 
Inc. (414) 476-5800

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Keea Sainsbury

(608) 226-0620Eric Zoglman ezoglman@metaldesignmadison.comMetal Design Corporation

Deb WithrowMessner Landscape, Inc. (608) 455-2323deb@messnerlandscape.com

pamk@malyroofing.com

(608) 438-6355

Joel Gruman (414) 476-5800

Pam Keiner

Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal 
Inc. (414) 476-5800

Maly Roofing Company

John Synko

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin

James 
Timerding

jfsjk klasdj sistastasta@gmail.com

1/27/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7751

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 Woodland Drive

Waunakee, WI 53597

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

N9581 Golden Way

Appleton, WI 54915

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598

W220 n1600 Jericho Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

N2599 24th Avenue

Lyndon Station, WI 53944

7550 Graber Road

Middleton, WI 53562

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593
Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Craig Glinski

Larry Hadac

Brian Dohm

New Berlin Grading

(262) 521-0029

bd@mobileglass.usMobile Glass (608) 849-4113

dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556Dan Siehr

(608) 836-8833

(608) 222-3456

larry@niemancwroofing.comNieman Central WI Roofing Co (608) 666-3342

Ken Kroeger

mpohlman@nickleselectric.com

(262) 542-1772

(920) 886-7838

Nickles Electric

NAMI

lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

Miron Construction Co., inc.

Lindalou M. 
Boeke

Randy Williams randy.williams@miron-construction.comMy Construction

(608) 842-3900

Mark Stewart mstewart@nonns.comNonn's Flooring

Brian Yankunas byankunas@naminc.com

mail@newberlingrading.com

Mike Pohlman

estimating@miron-construction.com

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

(920) 969-7000Sue Schneider
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7751

2851 Index Rd

Madison, WI 53713

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

333 Atlas Avenue

Madison , WI 53714

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2079 S. 55th Street

West Allis, WI 53219

2231 Hawkey Dr.

Belvidere , IL 61008

200 E. North St.

Bradley, IL 60915

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

3007 Perry Street

Madison, WI 53713

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

(815) 378-0467

Steve Ensor

(414) 238-6888

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Chris Bartlett

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 
Co., Inc.

Kevin Graham

ghipwood@permarsecurity.comPer Mar Security

Robert Mazur cgallina@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800

(608) 222-3180

Jeffrey Dunn jeff@rdwoods.com

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

(608) 246-8803

Renaissance Roofing Inc.

ProAxis LLC

(414) 466-3000

kgraham@proaxisllc.com

(608) 237-9676

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc.

(608) 279-7699

(608) 829-4496

sensor@quarrastone.com

RD Woods Company Inc.

Gail Wallace restorationworks@sbcglobal.netRestoration Works, Inc. (815) 937-0556

Richard 
Showers

Greg Hipwood

chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric

Quarra Stone Company LLC

(608) 838-9779

Mary Beth 
Growney Selene mbgrowneyselene@ryansigns.netRyan Signs, Inc. (608) 271-7979

Jason Zipse jasonzipse@renroof.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7751

1020 N Bristol Street

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1201 Green Valley Road

Mt. Horeb, WI 53572

88 Black Falcon Avenue

Boston, MA 02110

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

7221 N Territorial Road

Evansville, WI 53536

112 N Lexington

Spring Green, WI 53588

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

313 W. Beltline Hwy Ste 144

Madison, WI 53713

13100 W. Lisbon Rd., Suite 100

Brookfield, WI 53005

1801 S Carferry Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53207

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

The JOMAGO Company (608) 235-7882

nlee@whyterra.com

(608) 271-8717

Wausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

dianed@steffian.comSteffian Bradley Architects (617) 305-7165

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Rebecca 
Wangard

Diane 
Donaghey

Tri-North Builders, Inc.

Jose Gorces jg@thejomagocompany.com

(608) 359-3558starmaahs@gmail.com

(608) 221-3501Nancy Lee

Stacy Pete

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com

Steve Meassick stevem@tdhvac.comThermo Dynamics (608) 588-7079

(608) 834-9599

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Deangelo 
jackson ucainc@gmail.comUrban Construction Admin., Inc. (608) 213-1910

spete@tri-north.com

rebecca.w@vanguardinc.comVanguard Computers, Inc. (262) 317-1900

Star Maahs

Andy Weisensel andrew@specproducts.comSpec Products, Inc.

Star Maahs

carl@wardweldingandfabrication.comWard Welding and Fabrication 
Inc (414) 395-0765Carl Ward

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657ryanbendixen@hotmail.comRyan Bendixen

Tim Beard tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

1/27/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7751

7800 International Drive

Wausau, WI 54401

6349 Briarcliff Ln

Middleton, WI 52562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

The Daily Reporter Elizabeth 
Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

ebreidel@wausauwindow.comWausau Window & Wall 
Systems (715) 846-3743Eric Breidel

Fred Holtzman wisolar@wisconsinsolardesign.comWisconsin Solar Design, Inc. (608) 831-2112

1091

brads@wolfpaving.com

Jeff Moore

Debbie 
Dempsey

jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Brad 
ScharfenorthWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

1/27/2017


